HURFORDWHOLESALE.CO.NZ                                                                          V1 2023   NZ BUILDING CODE COMPLIANCE                                                                                        1
CLASS
All Hurford’s decking is produced in batches to a specification; therefore is classified as Class 1 for the purpose of compliance with
the NZ Building Code and relevant clauses.
Hurford's offer decking in a number of species and board sizes as per below:
DE32RAPM140032 H3.2 RADIATA PINE PREMIUM
DEPGPSB140019A KD GARAPA S&B FSC 100% 140x19
DEPGPSB140025A KD GARAPA S&B FSC 100 % 140x25
DEPIRSB140022C KD IRONBARK S&B 100% PEFC 140x22
DEPKWSB090019A KD KWILA S&B FSC 100% 90x19
DEPKWSB140019A KD KWILA S&B FSC 100% 140x19
DEPOGISB136022C KD ORGANIC GREY IRONBARK S&B 136x22
DEPPUSB140019V KD PURPLEHEART S&B VLO 140x19
DEPVISL090019 KD VITEX SELECT 90x19
DEPVISL115019 KD VITEX SELECT 115x19
DEPVISL140019 KD VITEX SELECT 140x19
DEPVISL140032 AD VITEX SELECT 140x32
RELEVANT BUILDING CODE CLAUSES
Stability B1 Structure & B2
Durability D1 Access Routes
CONTRIBUTIONS TO COMPLIANCE